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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IlN rePLy reFer To M 293 A-M

July 9, 1932
Davis, Frank (MA-U)

Mrs. Sallie Davis,
Route 32,
Church Hill, Tenn,

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932, There is enclosed a circu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General, jfl

- Very truly yours,

. W. DIETZ,
_ Captain,|Q./M, Corps,
2 Encls, % T Asgidtant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933°? ﬁ;}j

Aty & Dr 4@//@%%
iy e (S8ign here) ,
. w{/&%a@w V2%




QM 293 AsM March 12, 19832.
Davis, Frank (MA=U) M :

Mrs. Sallie Davis,
Route 2,
Church Hill, Tennessee.

Dear Nedam:

Reference is made to correspondence forwarded you from this office
relative to a pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Burope in homor of your son, the
late Private Frank Davis. In reply to a questionnaire you advised that you did
not desire to make a pilgrimege during the swmer of 1932,

While it is regretted to advise that the remains of your son have not
been located and you will understend no grave can be shown you as thet of your
son, there is more than an even chence thet his remains have been recovered and,
logking means of identification, been interred in the Meuse-Argomme American
Cemetery in France under u oross inseribed: "Here Reste in Honored Glory an
American Soldier Imown but to God.” The name of your son, together with the
names of other veterans who lost their lives in this section and whose remains
have not been located, will be inseribed in the memorial chapel now under cone
struotion in the Meuse-Argome American Cemetery. While the names will not be
inseribed by the coming summer, the itinerary prepsred for the mothers and
widows of these heroes will inolude a visit to this cometery.

It is noted you previously stated your health was poor, and you are
agsured that should you mele a pilgrimage every consideration will be given
your physical condition at all times. Properly qualified persomnel to care
for oomfort and needs will be provided and doctors and nurses will be
availeble. During the past two years many mothers who were in poor health
and of advenced age made the pilgrimeage and appeared to have benefited by the
sea alr and the excellent care they received.

~ In view of the foregoing, it is believed that you will experiense no
diffieulty in melking the journey and it is sincerely hoped you will reconsider
and deecide to make a pilgrimage this swmer. In the event you decide to make
w. it is requested that you notify this office at the earliest

wticeble date in order that arra te may be made for you. You are
assured that all necessary oxpenses will be borne by the Govermment, and every-
thing possible for your comfort and welfare will be provided.

For The mlm.
Very truly yours,

i

g As D.ql?ll,
‘ Captain, M. Corps,
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WAR DEPARTMENT &
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEMERAL
WASHINGTON
Ly w295 A-M June 9, 1931
Davis, Frank Pvt.(MA-U) U

Mrs. Sallie Davis,
Rt. #2,
Church Hill, Tenn.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August lst of this year,
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign your
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General, P

v

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Aggistant.

DO YOU DESIEE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932% _;%76’
Write answer here

R Honr 7 Uty an, s

,Ja,e&;e/x D a4

Sign here
Mhesge”




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N repLy rerer_To QM 293 A-C August 4, 1930
Devis, Fragi—Pvt—1232 U M

Mrs, Sallie Davis,
Rt. #2,
Church Hill, Tenn,

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved May 15, 1930.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of
the deceased veteran named above and in order that plans may be completed for
conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested you answer the following questions
by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage? ElZg
2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage ,
in the calendar year 1931?9 }?a“
3. Please give your age and state your Age
health. 70 7). D Ipt G 19 g g§d1t1on of Health ﬁfﬂ fﬁT/
[} |
4, Do you speak English? ;jé_. /o % e {j{ j% ;/
7 o n~:jrk_‘ . >
5. What other language do you speak® /., Nt s Al ~“:ﬂ w
¥ {:,'
For The Quartermaster General,
VA Nery truly urs, '
.. W b | /D HUGHES,
Enclosures: { % ws’ AP o Capt /in, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope 0 3 A/  Assistant.
Act

Amendment




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

In rerLy rerer To QM 293 A-C June 24, 1930.
Davis, Frank 1232-U M
~/
&/
Irs. Sallie Davis,
Rt. 72, 2 VD
Church Hill, Tenn. ]"-‘;V"J.

Dear liadam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
* ppace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? m %
If so, give her name and address: MMM
~ZéiZdd:Lé§£5161;222§;;413a£_§§349zL
2. Is the deceased survived by a widow

who hag not remarried? ()/lat)

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amendedfy

2t A <ﬁ
"""""""" Ting 'l'f(.”,’.. -
For The Quartefﬂ%@tégﬁsegﬁralf7

%‘

If 60, give her name an

\‘” d Vémy tr yours,
Enclosures: &) ~
Envelope ;%?\7 \q:>y
Act Z] Ek ANMD., 7
Amendment Captalh, Q4/M. Corps,

AgsiWtant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFYICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN RepLY rEFErR To QM 293 A-M

Davis, Peank (UA-U)

July 6, 1982

Mrn, Sallle Davis,
Eguso _}-3,

Ohursh Hill, Tenne

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 19031, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were loat
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widew who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1033, reservations for gteamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance, It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1030, 1931 or 1632. There is enclosed & circu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

CHAS, W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
2 Encls, Assigtant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YRAR 19339

(Writé answer here)

(Sign here)




QM 293 Al March 12, 1832,
Davis, Frank (MA-U) M

Mrs. Sallie Davis,
Route #2;
Church Hill, Tennessee. \

Dear Madems

Reference is made to correspondence forwarded you from this office
relative to a pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Burope in honor of your son, the
late Private Frank Davis. In reply to a questionnaire you advised that you did
not desire to make a pilgrimage during the summer of 1932.

While it is regretted to advise that the remains of your son have not
been located and you will understand no grave can be shown you as that of your
son, there i1s more than an even chance that his remains have been recovered end,
lacking means of identification, been interred in the Meuse~Argonne American
Cemetery in France under a orose inseribed: "Here Rests in llonored (tlory an
American Soldier Inown but to God." The neme of your son, together with the
namee of other veterans who lost their lives in this section and whose remains
have not been located, will be inseribed in the memorial chapel now under cone
struction in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery. While the names will not be
inseribed by the coming summer, the itinerary prepared for the mothers and
widows of these heroes will include a visit to this cemetery.

_is noted you previously stated your health was poor, and you are
agsured that should you meke a pilgrimage every consideration will be given
your physical condition at ell times. Properly qualified persomnel to care
for your comfort and needs will be provided and doctors and nurses will be
available. During the past two years many mothers who were in poor health
and of advanced age made the pilgrimage and appeared to have benefited by the
see alr and the excellent care they received.

In view of the foregoing, it is believed thet you will experience no
difficulty in making the journey and it is sincerely hoped you will reconsider
and decide to make & pil this sumer. In the event you decide to make
the journey, it is requested that you notify this office at the earliest
precticeble date in order that arrangements may be made for you. You are
assured that all necessary expenses will be borne by the Govermment, and every-
thing possible for your comfort and welfare will be provided.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very mlf__mlt

A. D, HUGHES,
| Captain, Q. M. Corps,
k] Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iRy AR o O (WD AW June 9, 1931
Davis, Frank Pvt,(MA-U) H

Krs. Sallle Davis,
Rt. #2,
Chureh Hill, Tenn.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by“this @ffice not later than August lst of this year.
It is thereforeaﬁesinnd that you answer the question below by writing
either of the words 'Fes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the questiqs.

As soon you have answered the question, please sign your
name and return this €heet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires no postage. cDo not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

o

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931. :

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,
A, D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsigtant,

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 193292
Write answer here

Sign here



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N repLy rerer To QM 293 A-C August 4, 19350
Davis, Frank Pvt 1282 U M

lrs, Sallie Dlﬁ.!.
Rt. §2,
Chureh Hill, Tenn,

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved May 15, 1930,

The records of this office show that you are the of
the deceased veteran named above and in order that plans may be completed for
conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested you answer the following questions
by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage?

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 19317

3. Please give your age and state your Age
health. Condition of Health

4. Do you speak Engligh?

5. What other language do you speak?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A, D. HUGHES,

Enclosures: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope ' Aspistant.
Act

Amendment



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in repLy reFer To QM 293 A—C. June 24, 1930.
Davis, Frank 12832-U M

Mrs. Sallie Davias,
Rt 42,
Church Hill, Temn.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930. £

This office has no record of any persen entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage. '

1, 1Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? (N A e TS

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman

who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a]
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A, D. HUGHES,
Amendment , Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant,



Porm 8 W=A

) s el
/_./- D WAR DEPARTMENT
f / / OFFICE OF THE CUARTERMASTER GZINZRAL
Y WASHINGTON

Vs

Date_ //—/ &L

SUBJECT: Information required for Cemeterial Division.

T0: The Adjutant General of the Army, World War Division, V/ashinnton, D.C.

l. It is requested that the items checked below be completad:

VG‘ [ ; / & 0 r/ o ':’/"" 773 .
a« Surname At 0 g« Date of death /O G 7 S
2 e G g
be Christian name V.4 a - /C. he Authority CEsr 77
: / i B ’ ; ’ A
Cs Serial number . i. Cause of death /,.r-ék’f/ .1,(-4{5,4/-»-@
/ {'f_ " /)_/ 3 Ay =
da Organization(ﬂj il L//7 je VPlace of death JoZ ot neemd
e 4 B
e, Rank [ A k. \—-f'l{laoe of burial Holial soe

7 g ¥
f. Emergency Address ///{u”(} o hidpuii ! f.'f-‘r;/.fx’/u"z_,-,/
(,a/fu &.c.f 71./(({ /t‘ffz'.’rz/. 1. Date of dipohardel

BODY DESCRIPTION
a. Date of enlistment_//2425,/7/8 ds Height ___ 4 // T

b. Age at enlistment 1.7 ¢/l . % Z20s. .  VWeight* /Yo by
[/
v

C. Color of hair /4/4,@— y A4 fe Fractures or breaks /. yz,}ﬂ/
/ .
V" DENTAL CHARTS
At Camp By Local Board
87654321 12346678 87854321 12345678
Upper right Upper left Upper right Upper left
B"e6B 4321 12345678),\?1“8?654321 123486178
Lower right Lower left -‘j} “Lower right Lower left
Y B ) Pobart €. Davia,
- A \7 i) -‘., A rialt Begeral, »‘
¥, 4 p N - ' : Uhe Adjutant General,
L 7y By \ :§ (
ik Por The Quartermaster General: SA
24/562/3¥8 e I t b
Rec & S LY 2% s DA



Porm 8 W-A

WAR DEPARTMENT .
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERIASTZIR GENZRAL
WASHINGTOI

0CT7 1924

Date

SUBJACT: Information requirsd for Cemeterial Division.

TO: The Adjutant General of the Army, .orld War Division, Vashinzton, D.C.

le It is requested that the items checked below be completad:
e

a. Surname O<§&Z/1VL{;d/// i g.\/fate of death ol
be Christian name ’5ZZAdL4V¢4é;/ £ h. Authority i
c. Serial numver 2£6857 55 © s o/Dasisial of death /@/ YH—H-_
ds Organization VZZ’/QZQ £ Jje /Place of death
es Rank ' (:;2%1¢ i ]{.a/;lace of burial ¢ 2 s

f« Emergency Address

"

Date of discharge

VéODY DESCRIPTION

a. Date of enlistment de  Helght S

be Age at enlistment_2 % £ s 6%  Wolght* P
7 y
C. Color of hair £ Fractures or breaks

/ DENTAL CHARTS

At Camp By Local Board
8 ?ﬁﬁ/S 4.3 2 0 12 3a Be s BreRX321 128a66ms
Upper right Upper left Upper right Upper left
8765431 12344568148 e 6 aBad 12884 BN
Lower right Lower left Lower right Lower 1laft

B

‘termaster General:

Rec'd Woerld War Div.,

24/562/3ys

2 N0 @ iaod
o uul “ oLt



c3—7762 2=201 MH
WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

IN REPLY

REFER TO 201 (Dﬁvis o L‘rank)‘?ﬂ'i’ WASHINGIEOR
Harch 50, 1921.
SUBJECT: Notification of death.
Adjustment Made
To: The Qluarternaster General of the Lrmy,

washington, D. Ce APR- 8 1921 \ & /)
f ’”,: ‘ rg) "/.-"'

JaRE ¢ /
Flle NO- --';’ﬁi » "’ﬂi ol - i -

1. Upon investipation it has been ascertained
by this Department that Private Frenk Davis, 2,868,928,
Conpany H, 126th infantry, was killed in action Yctober
9, 1918, & notation to that effect has been nlaced up~
on the official records.

2 For purposes of identification, wvou are ad=~
vised that the records show that the deceased was enlisted
May 25, 1918, and the name of the person to be notified
in case of emergency was given es: Sallie Davis, (mother),
R.7.D. #2, Church Hill, Tenn.

S The m,@:ﬁ%w
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File #111020,

WAR [WPARTMENT
(\FFICE OF THE GUARTERMASTER ( BMTRAL
TASHINGTON

Degember 23, 1920,

FHORAIDME TO 4,0,0, World wae Division, Corresp. Section.

Miss Lynch, Branch-1388,

Confirming televhonic conversation f December 15, 1820,
Frenk Davis, Cos R, 126th Infantry, Serial 42868928,

re, case of

the records of this office shov that there is no grave location rﬂglat.‘ered

for Pvt, Frank Davis, Coe H, 126th Infentry, Serial #2868928:

Original burial

No record,
Date of original burial
i Ho record.
Date of reburial
No record.

By authority of the Quartermaster General;

L 3
CHARLES C. PIERCE, LS,
) Major, U. 8. Ammy, ;
%k hief, Graves Registration Service.
L4

By
CHARLES J. WYNNE,

Captain, Q.M.C.,
Graves Pegistration Service,

s/289/1IL



Inv, & Adj Sectien

Investigation LFROM: Qs G M, G,

Address .Rgp]y To WAR DEPARTMENT L f‘_ THTRRIAL D.‘ l-’—ii‘.’ N

QUARTERMASTE' __iNERAL OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL 0 LC"—“‘;U S
DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE & STORAGE I B A AN BT O BACE W2

Munitions Building

G.Rn Sn Form B-W-A

Information requested of A.G.O. ]/ /A } }
/?‘ f‘ j Al Date
J

WASHINGTON

File No. Registration.

From: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army, (Cemeterial Divieion),

To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N.W., Washington, D.C.
Subject: Information required for G.R.S.

1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed. Reguest
confirmation of all information shown.

L/a- Surname Davis v £7¢. Date of death No rec, 700 Nl
/ S e
_Christian name Frank V L g. Cause of death LA s

Serial number 2888028 v M Authority (C.C.#) 5%2-81/ e,

(mptReP)R.F.D.#8 Church Hill,Tenr

/ Organization (o g 126th Inf.!‘/u/i”’ Emergency address Sazallie D.atibé‘,

Rank Pvt / Relationship jother o
BODY DESCRIPTION /BENTAL CHART
See page #2_ of the Service Record) p (See Physical report of
g examination prior to enlistment)

é/ a. Age at Enlistment %4 = &,
A A a. Strike out teeth missing

[J,// b. Color of Eyes /lttin.

P 87K54321 12545678
/__/c. Color of Hair /Il upper right upper left
- gt (Bleas
2 Qv Helght @ 7 FAve . 87654321 12345678
B ey ) b lower right lower left
Qilag i / T P» i 7 T e @ ey E N
& \f. Rermanent marks and Y/ f = @& & FEIVEARE Off A frE A
physical defects at //2-'! R A AMFovwmnm (“ L POREREG
enlistment. (0ld fractures or breaks) %/ ¢ ~Mm o i i

E. KENSETT VAIL

INVRSTIGATOR i T S

H. L. ROGERS,
Quartermaster General, U.S.A.,
Director of Purchase & Storage.

By: /O/J/?/M o

Rastd 7 yrld W H NNER, <l 114 £ty <
7 /7 Captain, Q.M&L. \ 7). [ N

~———

tr{u



Inv, & Adj Secticn
Investipgation Unit

Address Reply To WAR DEPARTMENT ; i
QUARTERMASTE' _ iNERAL OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL '
DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE & STORAGE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE
Munitions Building WASHINGTON
G.R. S. Form 8-W-A
Information requested of A.G.O, / /1 A '
{ / 1; ~yEi Date ?/16/20
£ Iy
File No. Registration.
From: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army, (Cemeterial Divieion).
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N.W., Washington, D.C.
Subject: Information required for G.R.S.

1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request
confirmation of all information shown.

l/a Surname Davis v V/. Date of death No rec. 770 NAe

-~
-

Christian name Frank Y Vg, Cause of death v Nbes
/ Serial number 2868938 ¥~ /[~ h. Authority (C.C.#) 5%I-91 7 Ale

d. Organization ggq g 126th Inf.VVi/ Emergency address Sallie Datimé
(mptheB)R F.D.#8 Church Hill,Tenr

/Rank Pvt / Relatlonship Mother o

BODY" DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHART
See page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of
examination prior to enlistment)

V a, Age at Enlistment ¥4 = §ma, '
" ﬂ a. Strike out teeth missing
b

o Color of Eyes /<l14t1wn.
SR W 87K54521 123456786
_~%. Color of Hair /¥ 1N upper right upper left
~
P ;‘.-.—.J:/ s 0 5 g <
£ de Height @ fF Farw., 87654321 12345678
' lower right lower left

¢ e. Weight /4 o

¢ f. Permanent marks and "’f L Mot V 7 5y
physical defects at ’, e SRV BT NI PR
?; "},"-' 4 (? "-‘" ?7;‘ Ml : 2 % [
enlistment. (0ld fractures or breaks) /
E. KENSETT VAIL
INVESTIGATOR B
H. L. ROGERS, |
Quartermaster General, U.S.A., e ———

Director of Purchase & Storage.

Rastd T yrld War Div. H. J, BONNER, dlwrpililsdy

7_ /9~ >0 Captatn, QUL , 7)), ; ‘ 9
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Investigation Unit. Audit Dept.

Al JE

G.R.S, Form #8-; A.0.0, Liaisdh >

Date  4/15/20

Memec, For: G.R,S. Representative, A,.G.0,
Subject: Information required for G.R.S,

1. Ttems checked are to be completed,

L=
L— Surname Davis
: v
s Number 2863928
>
L~ First name Frank
L~ Rank By,

7

v~ Company H
¢~ Organization 126 Inf, 9

Date of death

¢ s
/“1'
ause
o { il b f
v Lo, g
(g d - e
P, Emergency address, -/ / AL nSaria,
v e A, Ny e Y0
(i O gl s IO O Yt
‘ Wi b 2 r"’?"
¢ Relationship, 2V W7 - A

-

& Authority (c.c.it)

Note: If this man isg net dend show present
Status, and in case of discharpe, show date
and place. If case is under investigation,
nake notation to that effect.

CHARLES C, PIERCE,
Colonel, U.S . Army,
Chief, Graves Registration Service,
NS=T7133=N7H,
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Investlgation and Adjustment Depte
Investiget ion Unit.

ADDRESS REPLY TO THE
QUARTERMAf~ R GEbB L
DIRECTOR OF PUR sE AND +RAGE

PRI 00 o R Y WAR DEPARTMENT
Informaticn regquested of A ,OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE i
WASHINGTON // O 2»«“()

Date 5/10/20

File No. Registrations
From: The Quartermaster General, U, S, Army, {Cemeterial Division).
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts,,M,V,,Vashington, D. Ce

Subject: Information required for Q.P

.o,

1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed, Regquest
confirmation of all informetion shown,

(- &+ _Surname Jgyig f. Date of death °

N

be Christian name U'rank Czuse of death

s L B

L G Serial number 2869928 h. Authority (C.C.#047-91
. 9f0”‘

¢~ dv Organization 60 Ho 126 Inf.'

V =1 Rank Pvt. {-l\

o B
i+ Emergency address

V. AL B T2, Clavveed b 2 i

[

j« Relatiomship~,., /i~

B0DY DESCPIPTION DENTAL CHART
(Sce page #2 of the Service Record} (See Physical report of
examination prior to enlistment}
as Age at Enlistment
as Strike out teeth missing
b Color of Eyes
B 765 438 X" 12350 M8

Csa Color of Hair upper right upper left

de Height B 7654321 12856
lower right lower left

e, Weight

f+ Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment.(0ld fractures or btreaks)

Div.
Pl WO g H, L. POGERS,
3 j/l@/ Quartermaster General, U, S: A,y
W\ﬁ I Director of Purchase & Storage.
i iz 2
) i 5o TP T B -
X H, CONNER,
£ . o~ : Ca 5.11’], Qo M, C,
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Form No. 733, A. G. O.—Feb. 4-20.
Each clerk will sign his surname to steps

DO NOT U < S. .LL SLIPS. { taken by him, adding his room number. DO NOT USE SMALL SLIPS.
Indicate dates thus: 4-8-18. j

© 3—6856 A
THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE MEMORANDA.
1 ) / f
s ( £
/| ” )
y s j
R {
/) f
. )
(@7 o
/ /" :
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File #111020

WAR DWPARTMENT
QFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR COF PURCHASE AND STORAGH
TIABHINATON .

¥ay 7,1920,

NEKORANDUE TO A.G.0, World War Division, Corresp. Section,
Miss Carroll, Branch-l1l59

Confirming televhonic conversation of May 6,1920,

re. cnse of Pvi.Frank Davis, Co.H. 126th Infantry,Ser.#2869928,
the !‘BCOT'I':IS of this offiece show that there is no grave location

reglstered for Pvt.Frank Davis, Co.H. 126th Infantry,Ser./2869928.

Oricinal hurial No record

Date of O!‘if{inrﬂl burial o record

Date of reburial o record -

By authority of the Quartermuaster General:

CHARLES G.. PIERCE,

Colonel, U, S. Army,

Chief, Graves Registration Service.
By:

CHARLES ' J, YNHE,
Captain, Q,M.C., .
Graves Repistration Service.
FMGe
ns/6123/111,
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(COPY)

WAR DEPARTMENT, JLO 1=217
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE,

WASHINGTON.

201( Davis, Frank ) wWW February 27,1920,

Prom: The Adjutant General of the Army.
To: The Quartermaster General, Washingtong D.C.
Subjects Prank Davis.

1. Por report, any record of the death and burial of Frank Davis,
#2,868,928, Private; Company H, 126th Infantry.

2+ The latest report on file in this office shows this soldier
admitted to B.0.0, Hospital, A«N.F., September 18,1918, to be trmtomd
$0 a replacemont organimation in accordance with G.0. 111, GeHe #2,
AsBeFe, 1918, this report dated November 22,1918. The records further
show that he was retwrned to duty “eptember 24,1918, but no record has
been found showing that he rejoined Company H, W‘ Infantry, nor that
he rejoined any other organization, nor is tlu’l w;pcorl shoving his
return to the United States.

8 1f there is no record of this uug:ﬂ;n;;m office, it is
directed that your force in Prance make fur {aquiry, through the

French authorities and otherwise, as to the . of this soldier,
TS -
4s An early report is requested. vl .
By order of the Cearetary of Wars N
. 1, Birwin.

Adjutant Generale
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Investigation oeetipn. Audit Dept.
2/24/20 g 1 /7020

l
G.3.8 ¥Form }lo. antrgl Rﬁeords
Liafsena f g £

‘

‘.

Memo For: u,ﬁ,!{ T“PTL"GN+at1V9 C.R.0,

Sut ject: Information required for 0.R.S.

1. Itews checked are to be completed:

% urnsme Davis
§ Nusber: : 2868928 ~
o First NAme » Frank
Raul: Private -

G omn:m* :

- Qnath . { | &

Use: fichQ bw- g:? Qrﬁidig e
Place; daur. G&m daf { —tC'

o wrfias g b a — Co :;‘{'75:..4_!!4)« Tl
Locztion of hospital;

Number & )
3 Claes " "
= ot @ 1
gmernency address Saddie Lo
PARR= ;i il
Reletionship: L e ¥
i Y T, ’
v 1Sy

. - 1 ke, i \ { :. .
ellegran No: ~ /
*E‘eriﬂlrom‘ “S = 7?,

dated:
Reportied to Washington:
C.C.Nes,

(Taderscore the Veffiei sl ©.8.)
Remarks: ‘

CHARLES ¢, PIHRCE,
CO],DYH:']., QII'E-C‘,U.SIAO




. WAR DZPARTHINT .
01. iCE OF THE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE .ID STORAGRE
éﬂ} . IWASHI IGTON

MEUORANDUK TO  4,G,0, Miss Harrington,Branch 1189 L0

g
Confifming tslevhoniec conversation of Dece27,1919,

re, cass of. Pvte Frank Davié.co.ﬁ..lasth Infantry,sSer.#2868928

the records ~f this office shew that there is no grave location
rogistered forPvt. Frank Davis C0.He ,126th Infantry,Serf2868928.,

Seettens Gauﬁﬂinyb

Original burial o Record

Dats of original burial Ko Record

Date f roburisl No Record

By autﬁority of the Quartermacter General,
CHARLES. C,, PIERCE,
hir'ijﬂr, Qq M. C:, ;
Chief, Graves Registraticn Service,
By«
CHARLES J, WYNNE,

Gaptein, €, M. G,,
Graves Registration Service,

N8/5255/LML, -

5@& .



Duplicate,

WAP. DPPARTHENT
OFFICE OF THE DIIMCTOR OF PURCH,.ST AND STORAGE
VASHIWGTON

MEMORANDUN TO A.G.0. Demobolized Records, Corresp. Section,MiwsHarriagton,
Br.1159.

Confirming televhonic conversation of January 17,1920,
re, case of PVt Frank Davis,00.H.126th Infantry,Ser.#2868928,
the records of this office show that there is no grave location

registered for Pvt.Frank Davis,Co. He. 126th Infantry,Ser.$#2868928,

By authority of the Quartermaster General :

CHARLES G. PIERCE,
Colonel, U. 8. Army,
Chief, Gravee Registration Service,

By

CHARLES ' J, UYNNE,
Captain, Q.M.C.,
Araves Registration Service.

MG o
NS/ 6123/117,



G.R.S. Form No, 101-A (Information Blank)

TO: -

REGISTRATION BRANCH, G.R.S.

FROM: = INQUIRY BRANCH.

Plesse furnish informat

i € ¥ Oy, RTINS

File Number \ \ \0 A0

Date \d)__\hJLO.

jon as checked bf) pelow regarding the following goldier:

Serial Nuwmber AFLR = %Y

SHRY
RANK | ORGANIZATION Que & —\ad U N%‘
ino., | QUESTION Il REPLY
1. | Do particulars of solclers given Nt (39 s
3 ?
above agree with Records? ?q FaT f&m}\ &@}& \§-\% - gk
2. | Date of Death 8 QQQL\\ DA G- an "W
Q NN % 2 oy
Lo A\ A
i, A m&ﬂ
3L Cause and place of death .
\ Sun - A\, S
4, | Number of Casualty Cablegram ,
|
5, | Date buried Kﬁ\ 3&&'$&JM$\A
1
6. Grave Lecation i, \
(a) Complete record requlred. lkgﬁ MR N&&x\&
(b) Name of Cemetery or Com-= l
mune only required. 1
(c) Note reinterments, \
7.1 Whe reported burial? }
|
8,| Confirmed by G,R.S.? |
9,1 Report as to Grave Marker i
SSE £
10! Identification Ta (\b 9? WL N an Vo,
ge: O v .
{(a) Buried with body? - 2
(b) Attached to grave marker?
. 0
11! Complete Emergency Address? \\ N - CQQ&EAUL(”;)QQJME(FuJE?LUJ
12! Has above been notified? (: ’K) v& qﬁ
(Give date) & T _r, sl
: NN Jooéi‘J NN L B
13| Report the exact position of J
your inquiry on this case, \
(Reply in all cases if no \in Ny N
information on racord) by
14| What is the Photograph No.. 4
Ly Inq“” yagage b ¥ \\h o N -
2 "’ ¢ N :
; ¢ 1~/

i / 9//\3/97)#,

N.B, All Proper names to be
typewritten, or printed 1in
PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS.

naleased by Information Contrcl
Dapt.

. Directory

Carca S i

Card3s 4 x 6

T Q..




CASE PAPER EEMORAN DUL
File # 111020
82 OF DAVIS: FRAHK 3868828 Gos H . 126088 Tnf:
¥ 2 Name “Seriel # Rank & Org.
= .
71 Sourced Information !
/ Registration Cards Prep. of Data Files
- 5x8 4x6 Form 16 Formsder e

Administrative Files

A

Photographic field records

Communal Lists & Sketches

AL Ga 08

A,R.C. Searchers Reporte

Engineers Maps

Chanlaing Reports

Misc., Info. to be found in

E;% Location Index File /ﬁ}' Agministrative Files.E geries glips, Etcj
REASON "FOR . INVESTIGATION
4X6 blue card,
A, 4X6 BZC - Investigation as to £s
fate, date and whereabout. hat
'mmm_wéga_
' G. =
B« Correspondence, as to fate. e p.
.;:5 *{}wmm;m,..
B S
4 = 7 !‘_-.3 -
" A.G.0. weport sent to0 S,.0.S HOgh - =T
9/18/18, discharged from hospital 9/24 o
18, but ne further record, nc record p ‘
of having joined Co H, k26th Inf. or T
of any other organization. s ot
I' \H-:& ind
Decked at Sketches of lacation for men % -
of the div. of Pvt. Davis but o not find T,
the name or serial ne. listed among the 5.
burials on the sk&tches- Nor among the -
dea# reported by “haplains of 32nd Divi B
Eo 3 "*-
Toockddd at Cmme lists of sevtion where A
32nd Div men were killed sbout the iy
lest of Sept or middle of Oet., but do not
find name or serial number listed. | -
SUMMARY

FProm above data( a.b.c.d.e) the whereabouts of Pvt. Frank Davis- 2868928

#s unknown; therefore

Eeport no Record,

None

E. YBNSETT_VAIL

Action Rcguasted

Inveatigator

8/2/20

corr. Handled By

Yo’

pate Coampleted

Cards not adjusted._

Ad: uoted By

Checked By

8/20/LUL .



e Davis fran K

G.R.S, Form No, 101-A (Infcrmaticn Blank)

TO: - REGISTRATION BRANCH, G.R.T.

FROM: - INQUIRY BRANCH.

Please furnish information as checked (

. File Numberl//-/é’ A {}7

Datc'Jf/é-/é« c

ldier:

") below regarding the following so |

Serial Number LR 9 9 Zyi

5 J
RANK /D @7 ORGANIZATION @@ /j)) /Z,é th- ,[}7 f‘)
NQO. _QUESTION PERLY .. S
1, | Do particulars of soldiers given /" _:;-,q i
above agree with Records? "
7 P r,
F & 7 i 4 ~
2. | Date of Death. 2 - \-—:Cff;}d R, :‘\_.;f-;’}_\‘;_;'; 5 70 Ve 4/2’_-5’J
3. | Cause and place of death 9 : Z
- a o rA /
= - 7 . f—ﬂ— > 2
3 D41 "‘_f-"'-"—"'-z'f.‘.—'P &7 AL #3N\ At AP
4. | Number of Casualty Cablegram = 77 5 - g v/;‘
POt o Cb/. 4‘%}‘2"“"’ 7 e e -
5. | bate burieéd / o~ e /ﬁ
n /MLE"M';} :"““, -":T‘ F g TQ “
6. | Grave Location. y o
(2) Complete record required. F ) _
(b) Neme of Cemetery or Com- ..f#u- OO -S4 7= 7 P4
mune only required. :
(¢) Note reinterments.
: ".5’-- ?9 Vs gpr ¢ {m-w--”'
7. ! Who reported burial?
8 1 = ? / s
. | Confirmed by G.R.5.? A ' ¢ ¢
| 9. | Report as to Grave Merker. 7 2 y
!
10, Identification Tags: \ G
(2) Buried with body? /gj o 7
(b) Attached to grave marker?
11, Complete Emergency Address? ik /7 ¢4
12| Has above been noiified? 3 p
i o e ey !r/ 127 X .
(Give date) 7 = gl dakblla 7o av s
: D >
13| Report the exact position of 2 AO “er.
your inquiry or this case. de P ' L
(Reply in all cases if no ‘f’,; / /i
iaformation on record) "’-bmf_(/ﬁ f 7
3 T g e
| 14 | What is the Photograph No.? / 21— 7 7} At ep2 __
| 15 Inquiry made by? ity S
i iy SEde y ’ /uf B 5 ghE sl
)77/33 pa % ek ///// _5"? Roieased by Information Control
& 4
; apt.
&_‘_1’,{_.‘) 5/‘{ / . Diref‘tory
- [, 6 /o — ;
2 B o | =% eErds 5a%B8
—L Cards 4 x 6
iw.3, AZl Proper names to be
typewritten, O printed in s / B s
PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS. e i Stpa ] B
| oy € / o e '
| NSh-2886/MB 4 -7 = .S
{
A

i




G.R.5. Form ¥o. 101-A {Information Blanl) ¥ File Number

TO: - REGISTRATION BRANCH, G.R.8. Pate \\ \QA"D
FROM: - TIQUIRY BRANCH.

Please furnish information as checked ({,) below regerding the following soldier:
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